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Pupil Outcomes 2018 

Please note National levels are in brackets (we are still waiting for some 2018 data to be published by the DfE).   Surrey Hills data is Above National        

Reception: 

 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 

Good Level of 
Development 

68% 
(61%) 

80% 
(66%) 

84% 
(69%) 

82% 
(71%) 

  83%  
(   ) 

 

Key Stage 1: Phonics 

 
Phonics 
Screening 

% at 
Expected Standard 

% at 
Expected Standard 

% at 
Expected Standard 

% at 
Expected Standard 

% at 
Expected Standard 

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018  

No. % No. % No. % No. % No. % 

Year 1  80 
(74) 

 83 
(77) 

 85% 
(73) 

 87% 
(81) 

 89% 
(   ) 

 

Year 2 Phonics: 100%  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 
Pupil Outcomes 2016-18 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 KS1  No. / % at 
Age Related Expectations 

No. / % at 
Age Related Expectations 

No. / % at 
Age Related Expectations 

2016 2017 2018 

No. % No. % No. % 

Reading  79 (74)  84 (76)  81% (   ) 

Writing  72 (66)  69 (68)  73% (   ) 

Mathematics  76 (73)  84 (75)  85% (   ) 

Combined  64% 68% 

KS1  % Above Expected 
Standard 

No. / % Above 
Expected Standard 

No. / % Above 
Expected Standard 

2016 2017 2018  

% % % 

Reading 45 (24) 39 (25) 44%  (  ) 

Writing 17 (13) 22 (16) 24% (   ) 

Mathematics 21 (18) 33 (21) 32% (    ) 

 

R/W/M 
combined 

  20% 
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Key Stage 2: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KS2  No. / % at Expected 
Standard 

No. / % at Expected 
Standard 

No. / % at Expected 
Standard 

2016 2017 2018 

No. %. No. %.   

Reading  85 (66)  78 (71)  81% (75) 

Writing  76 (74)  73 (76)  83% (78) 

Mathematics  76 (70)  84 (75)  91% (76) 

SPAG  88 (72)  86 (77)  83% (78) 

  

R/W/M 
combined 

58 (53) 69 (61) 76% (64) 

KS2  % Above Expected 
Standard 

No. / % Above 
Expected Standard 

No. / % Above 
Expected Standard 

2016 2017 (110+) 2018 (      ) 

% % % 

Reading 42% 45 (25)  

Writing 12% 31 (18)  

Mathematics 15% 37 (23)  

SPAG 30% 43 (31)  

  

R/W/M 
combined 

3% (5) 22 (9) Results have not been 
released by the DfE 
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Progress between KS1 and KS2 

 (2016) (2017) (2018) 
 

Reading +1.27 +2.94   
 (+1.03 to +4.84) 
Above national 
average (about 10% 
of schools in England) 

 

Writing -2.17 +0.72   
(-1.11 to +2.55) 

 

Mathematics -1.64 +1.31 (-0.39 to 
+3.01) 

 

Scaled Scores 

 (2016) (2017) (2018) 

Reading 107.1 (102.6) 108.2 (104.1) 106 (105) 

Maths 103.7 (103) 107.3 (104.2) 105 (104) 

SPAG 106.6 (104) 108.7 (106) 106 (106) 


