Pupil Outcomes 2018

Please note National levels are in brackets (we are still waiting for some 2018 data to be published by the DfE). Surrey Hills data is Above National

Reception:

	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018
Good Level of	<mark>68%</mark>	<mark>80%</mark>	<mark>84%</mark>	<mark>82%</mark>	83%
Development	(61%)	(66%)	(69%)	(71%)	()

Key Stage 1: Phonics

	%	at	%	at	%	at	%	at	%	at
Phonics	Expected	Standard	Expected	Standard	Expected	Standard	Expected	Standard	Expected	Standard
Screening	20	14	20	15	20	16	20	17	20	18
	No.	%	No.	%	No.	%	No.	%	No.	%
Year 1		<mark>80</mark>		<mark>83</mark>		<mark>85%</mark>		87%		89%
		(74)		(77)		(73)		(81)		()

Year 2 Phonics: 100%

KS1	No. / % at		No. / % at		No. / % at	
	Age Related Expectations		Age Related Expectations		Age Related Expectations	
	2016		2017		2018	
	No.	%	No.	%	No.	%
Reading		<mark>79</mark> (74)		<mark>84</mark> (76)		81% ()
Writing		<mark>72</mark> (66)		<mark>69</mark> (68)		73% ()
Mathematics		<mark>76</mark> (73)		<mark>84</mark> (75)		85% ()
Combined			64	1%	68	3%

KS1	% Above Expected	No. / % Above	No. / % Above
	Standard	Expected Standard	Expected Standard
	2016	2017	2018
	%	%	%
Reading	<mark>45</mark> (24)	<mark>39</mark> (25)	44% ()
Writing	<mark>17</mark> (13)	<mark>22</mark> (16)	24% ()
Mathematics	<mark>21</mark> (18)	<mark>33</mark> (21)	32% ()
R/W/M			20%
combined			

Key Stage 2:

KS2	No. / % at Expected Standard		No. / % at Expected Standard		No. / % at Expected Standard	
	2016		2017		2018	
	No.	%.	No.	%.		
Reading		<mark>85</mark> (66)		<mark>78</mark> (71)		<mark>81</mark> % (75)
Writing		<mark>76</mark> (74)		<mark>73</mark> (76)		<mark>83</mark> % (78)
Mathematics		<mark>76</mark> (70)		<mark>84</mark> (75)		<mark>91</mark> % (76)
SPAG		<mark>88</mark> (72)		<mark>86</mark> (77)		<mark>83</mark> % (78)
R/W/M	<mark>58</mark> ((53)	<mark>69</mark>	(61)	<mark>76</mark> %	(64)
combined						

KS2	% Above Expected	No. / % Above	No. / % Above
	Standard	Expected Standard	Expected Standard
	2016	2017 (110+)	2018 ()
	%	%	%
Reading	42%	<mark>45</mark> (25)	
Writing	12%	<mark>31</mark> (18)	
Mathematics	15%	<mark>37</mark> (23)	
SPAG	30%	<mark>43</mark> (31)	
R/W/M	3% (5)	22 (9)	Results have not been
combined			released by the DfE

Progress between KS1 and KS2					
	(2016)	(2017)	(2018)		
Reading	+1.27	+2.94			
		(+1.03 to +4.84)			
		Above national			
		average (about 10%			
		of schools in England)			
Writing	-2.17	+0.72			
		(-1.11 to +2.55)			
Mathematics	-1.64	+1.31 (-0.39 to			
		+3.01)			

Scaled Scores						
	(2016)	(2017)	(2018)			
Reading	107.1 (102.6)	108.2 (104.1)	106 (105)			
Maths	103.7 (103)	107.3 (104.2)	105 (104)			
SPAG	106.6 (104)	108.7 (106)	106 (106)			